
BOULINGA TURNĪRS 9 Vilnis
09.03.2011

Vieta Komanda Rezultāti I II III I+II+III Kopā L Celiņa IV V IV+V Kopā M Kopā

LIELAIS FINALS
1 DZIVNIEKI Dima V 159 190 202 551 1094 11 188 215 403 769 954

Martinjsh V 198 164 181 543 186 180 366 909
2 IR Iveta S 211 159 178 548 1158 12 223 243 466 766 1014

Raimonds V 223 179 208 610 131 169 300 910
3 BRAZIL Ivars V 194 171 207 572 1068 9 179 191 370 760 942

Lasmanis V 168 172 156 496 216 174 390 886
4 GAZMJAS Gajs V 198 225 170 593 1087 7 165 208 373 731 966

Tair V 126 187 181 494 205 153 358 852
5 SENATORI Edgars V 237 230 202 669 1216 8 198 172 370 730 1039

Dmitrijs V 189 162 196 547 193 167 360 907
6 RED BULL Eduards V 186 184 206 576 1132 15 172 136 308 709 884

Gints V 175 189 192 556 177 224 401 957

MAZAIS FINALS
1 DREAM TEAM Linards V 206 182 191 579 1041 13 179 290 469 809 1048

Roberts V 112 186 164 462 155 185 340 802
2 RIGMO Lasma S 150 161 171 482 1051 16 153 164 317 713 799

Ieva S 210 176 183 569 196 200 396 965
3 ENERGY Aivars V 178 158 183 519 1006 14 160 166 326 701 845

Rolands V 147 162 178 487 196 179 375 862
4 SAD DAY Janis V 157 145 127 429 872 6 136 139 275 547 704

Kristians V 144 146 153 443 148 124 272 715



IR Iveta S 1014
RIGMO Ieva S 965
RIGMO Lasma S 799

DREAM TEAM Linards V 1048
SENATORI Edgars V 1039
GAZMJAS Gajs V 966
RED BULL Gints V 957
DZIVNIEKI Dima V 954

BRAZIL Ivars V 942
IR Raimonds V 910

DZIVNIEKI Martinjsh V 909
SENATORI Dmitrijs V 907

BRAZIL Lasmanis V 886
RED BULL Eduards V 884
ENERGY Rolands V 862
GAZMJAS Tair V 852
ENERGY Aivars V 845

DREAM TEAM Roberts V 802
SAD DAY Kristians V 715
SAD DAY Janis V 704


